HVLN “e@VOWN
NVid Ld3ONOO LHOSIH MOVASNOIT

]

o

—

—



NV'id
ADVNIVHEA TVOLJHONOD LHOSTE JIDVISNOIT ¥

INHWSSHSSY 0LV HOVTTIA ¥DVISNOIT "€

INHWSSHSSY H1IS 1 HSVHJ T

AANLS IDVJAI DIHAVHL HOVTTIA JOVLESNOIT ‘1

IsA0)) operedog IOpuU() SIUSWLYORHY LO/O1/L
uvoday pue e[ sSeurei(] [enidoouo]) — 110S9Y JoRGSUOI]

LO/Y/S
sonIIN) AX( Temdasuo)) — 11083y Jordsuor| LO/T/S
JSM3Y \Qﬁm@ﬁm pue Iaje A\ Eﬁw@@@ﬁ@@ — LIOS3Y Aoedsuoly LO/V/S

uefJ Aempeoy] jenideouo)) — HOSIY yorgSuor LO/%/S
juowdojosd(] YIA 010U J SHS — H0SY JorgSUOI] LO/Y/S
sisAJeuy odof§ — 110s3Y Joegsuor] LO/Y/S
Ppa10[0)) - [910 JO UOHBAS[H — HOSSY YoRGSUOI]  £0/9T/S
AMS UQ (1-0seYd) [I0H UOLBAS[H — J0SIY YORGSUOTT  /£0/97/S

syutod uoieAIasqQ) Ao Jo So10yJ

SISATRUY SJIS — JI0SOY JOCgSUOI]

LO/9T/9
AYeurming s3] pue sjo - J0SaY] Jorgsuor]

L0/9T/9
$107] — Ue|q 1deouo)) Hossy yorgsuor] LO/9C/S
sutser]d — ue[d 1da0u0)) HOSIY Joegsuor] LO/9T/S
soedg uad(y-- ueyd 1deouo)) 1osoy Jyorgsuory L0/9Z/S
g 1deouo)) 11059y Yorgsuor| LO/9T/S
dejy ApuIoI A pue AI0JUSAU] S)IS Tenydoouo)) 1I0soy Joegsuot|

LOYO/S
SPUSUWIMDIO( WeISSIqRS Ue]J [enjdeoun)) 110say yovgsuory

uoyeIodio)) [euoISS9yoI]

N

m w = wﬁ A19Nn 17X L 2 m M
& i M_ mm..me ﬂ:ﬁ ‘..m‘,, ,/,Km f
@ M M % N I Vm E N mm T ..w“.%% @f/..w jx

oy

gy
i

ey

......

]




emmmns ™ ™ g

008 = T ‘ATVOS

[

NI3 3NOLSANYS

0

FRYETETECR

FETRETS

U o oo

ja}

WHINY

Drﬂ:ﬂ;xﬂ

FEEETEEERRT Y

\
(&) J9aig
L Enns
LESEI

M3dIN
IaNILSIxa

T4

z Eﬁc sawL

AHOLNIANI SLiS

L
I
l
l
l
|/
sl d, HIAMOUE L WYITIA o N T /:/
; Xy
S ' .//.fc.w..
h A
- anpivd | /ﬂ._
’ ANISNOH '
EETT Ve i /f\/z
{3S0d408d H _f
,_ i
H ]
_ I
\ | I
A .WW (dat) .,__.
anar NEE O diHsuanmo
¥ HOLLYIINNAIOD =] 1NzOvroY
uz:hum_o S50
HE
AN N iy ing \ BYON 40 ALID NI NAOHS
3 = SRV - = =]
ALNA0D:ONYHD \ _mm AING S¥NOLMOD (L) HOMYIW
T EVON 40 ALID
Y
i
ssov _ ()
: .
aNLLSIXE A - Avdnod
. MHIV.W\.\,\“.,-J
g ek ) (LN < vy
o ; o SNIZ200 INVRAVIN
‘ ALNAOD ONYYS . ® SN37700°0 QNVHII
,‘.,~ T ;“..,
Bl : '

ETT

® SNIZZDO O OHVHOM

!

SNIZZ0Q INVE AMYIA
ENE£200 O QUVHORT.

N4 INOLSONYS
NOVASNOMN LNYAIHINIS
ATIVENLIND / DMOLSIH

i

® SN3ZZDD O TUVHOME-

"SNIZZ0D NV A

T

j'fja

'—_J::rﬂmﬂl

==ty

NEG SIS T

|

r R ﬁ g\
- 0509-62 - xe,
@ﬁw bibe—oes_ois pocs toven Spstiuns L0t S T e
4ebpeg feoyayy AT pueny gooy @] TE3)m DAY )3jaed 4 GZ1 GSET *08 Od _
opjuog ausyD
> J\ (| srinanng - ansenrra - snmsaaniong w 1T
f A “9MI “SALVESOSSY .M 8 & |
d¥d ALINIDIA ANV AHOLNIAN] ZLIS TYNLAIONOD Y P A
Ji0say doBqsuc mmwm mw _.m
L | _aop Gandyisnop ...E.m Sl5)3 Elin s
/ ANIWNIOA NOLINMLSNOD HO ONINNYIL
™ YN ¥ aIMIASNOD M0 a3sN 38 QL
1 LON SI ANV NYTd TYNL4IINGD ¥ SI SIHL
ALON ]
!
o N
|
Z=TYAMILNI ¥NOLNOD rrrlll |
o0 a0% op) ooy 06 4 1/ <

._

dVIN ALNIDIA / AHOLNIANI FLIS LHOSTH NOVESNOIT

i
b ._\‘w\i = - N ;
2 igSai
3 £, .
1 o 4
3 = s P T
7 3
)T { : TiE
. N
i \m.va
A Ry ¥
o e o
g . i <
LIRS ) P gy
SRR (T =
. 0 = - o
R PSSO | =
A N e et R
Vi . [T
T B S W S
Bl e X a2
50 z
1% A AR
e ] oL P
5 . = el
A 0 * g
7 o -
) — e ¢ ¥
R 3 § e
Bis 3 i
AT o L X 3
=4 ;) 5c
i . I - w iy
> i i
of =7
£ = 2 3
: Z B
e )
MG \ 2
< £ N -
= :
= Y AN g
& = R s R i —
w U i
N AT VT i
o
i Iz A
(4 T Lo " —
AR s En .
s & =\ o F
N 7 B Wy 7
-
N e SN <
3 o <. ) / o
- b 2 ,l.mw R » Pl
= R 7 X P s
N it v _
P = 7o 1 [t =l =,
il S il Y A AREYY L8| 1L ENSAN L B
Fvas oL LoN

WP A 95-LE-T LOOT/LT/S “Basp A LINIDIA-LIATHX AIo0mo NS MP\S600LONLO0TSHONSAOR:



% G ™, * '
s RN Wi
=3 3 ;
RN R N\ sofd”
AU N =N 65 .
SRS N g
\ 5. o N

L

=3

i

55

=

/

D= panI S

-

==

T .

Rav

INY
B F B

¥
el Py

N

.i:i

=

B B\ =
) ol
AR S\
B v g P
T\ ey
L

-,
I3

i,
o

=
e

A
5
5

l:l:
B33
+
gﬁ
g
P,
g g e = B
3 i gé g_;g&__ g;%
v o« o= o g BE
H
g
g
. s8] +gs
]
| :
Ee5 Be3|Esn |35 agEE oI éé%z% %L
S32 2BE (o2 s 5 292 (g5, 51E zlql79 2
NPT R O Hh %gééégggg 0
G (T = | B | % SEHE g
|

LIONSBACK RESORT CONCEPT SITE PLAN

IEFL'Tl‘Wi eyl O A e

%

672607

TELLURIDE, CO 81435
(970) 728-3949 FAX -9145

110 SOUTH PINE STREET

BOX 853

ALVIN L. WILBOURNE, P.C.
TELLURIDE ARCHITECTS

C



ﬁﬁéu;am.a:e.a w...ow._._IOI<m_D_ED|_|_m._.
mﬁpmgmq%mm:ﬁwuu.n_ nm-mﬂ:OmJ—;l_z_?.-dﬂ

133HIS 3N HINDS DLL
dhoT ek HTVIS i |
o8 LOT LT D8 O 0
Lo ¥ H _ “. Ew_.i_.i_

| 39VdS N3dO-—~ NV1d 3.1IS 1Ld3ONOD LHOSIH NOVESNOIT

HATEL 39vdS N3J0 30 JVLNEIE
SIVZISLL YPEBZO'L VIHY 107 V101
S3UIV 0B'Sk VZGBEDE VAWV (340TA30 TVAOL

SL01Q3doTaAza | |

-

39vdS @3dOTaAIa il

F0VdS N3dO




a_Pa_Wi_ =1 W __
R e L

CHE STORY (15'H)
HOTEL SUTTE
SO04000S0FT.

izl 4

I Al o

ONE STORY (15'H)

T sorace uHis

ONE STORY (15 H.)
SPORT GAZEBD
RESTRCOMS
FiCHC

ONE STORY (15 H)
PICIC GAZEBD

INTERRAL TRAIL
SYSTEM

DISTING ROAD TO BE DEVELOPED
_FORNON MOTORZED TRAIL

TYPIGAL BUILDA SETBACKS
FOR EACH PLATTED LOT

APPROXIMATE FOOTPRINTS
COMMERGIAL 53,700 SOFT
RESIDENTIAL 355,000 SQFT

=PHASING

1
4 1
. CALVIN L. WILBOURNE, P.G.
TELLURIDE ARCHITECTS

10 SOUTH FiNE STREET
BOX 853

TELLURIDE, CO 81435
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LionsBack Resoti

LIONSBACK RESORY - LOTS AND UNITS

PHASE ONE

"HOTELOT*
VILLAGE_CASITA_1L’
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
VILLAGE _CASITA 21’
"VILLAGE_CASITA_2R'
ILLAGE_CASITA 2L
*HILLSIDE_CASITA_1L'
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_tR'
VILLAGE_CASITA 21"
VILLAGE_CASITA 2L*
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_1R'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
VILLAGE_GASITA_1R'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1L"
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
'CLUB_CASITA_IR'
'CLUB_CASITA_1L'
'CLUB_CASITA_1R'
‘CLUB_GASITA_1L*
‘CLUB_CASITA_iR'
'CLUB_CASITA_1l*
'CLUB_CASITA_1R'
‘CLUB_CASITA_1L’
‘CLUB_CASITA_2R'
‘CLUB_CASITA 2t
'CLUB_CASITA_2R'
‘CLUB_CASITA_21'
'CLUB_CASITA 2R’
'CLUB_CASITA 2L
'CLUB_CASITA_2R'
'CLUB_CASITA_ 2L
"HILLSIDE_GASITA 21*
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_2L!

'RECREATION_FACILITY_3L

PHASE TWO

"HILLSIDE_CASITA_1L'
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_IR'
"HILLSIDE_GASITA_1R'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
'HILLSIDE_CASITA_1R'
'HILLSIDE_CASITA_iR'
'HILLGIDE_CASITA_1U
HILLSIDE_CASITA_1R'
'HILLSIDE_CASITA_iL'
HILLSIDE_CASITA_1R'
'HILLSIDE_CASITA 1L
‘HILLSIDE_CASITA_21
HILLSIDE_CASITA_2R'
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_2L'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
HILLSIDE_CASITA_1L'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1L
VILLAGE_CASITA_2R'
VILLAGE CASITA 2L
*HILLSIDE_CASITA_ 21"
*HILLSIDE_CASITA_1L"
"VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
VILLAGE_GASITA_1L'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'

PHASE THREE

"VILLAGE_CASITA_2R'
VILLAGE_CASITA_2L'
VILLAGE_CASITA_IR'
"CLUB_CASITA_1R'
‘CLUR_CASITA_1L'
'CLUB_CASITA_1R'
‘CLUB_CASITA_1L'
'CLUB_CASITA_1R'
'CLUB_GASITA_1L"
‘CLUB_CASITA_1R'
‘CLUB_CASITA_1L'
'CLUB_CASITA_1R'
'CLUB_GASITA_1L'
‘CLUB_CASITA_1R'
‘CLUB_CASITA_1U’
‘CLUB_CASITA_1L'
‘CLUB_CASITA_IR'
'CLUB_GASITA_iL'
'CLUB_GASITA_2U'
‘CLUB_CASITA_2R'
"CLUB_CASITA_21"
‘CLUB_CASITA_ZR'
"CLUB_CASITA_2R'
"CLUB_CASITA_21"
‘CLUB_CASITA_2R'
'CLUB_CASITA 21"
'CLUB_CASITA_2R’
'CLUB_CASITA_2t'
'CLUB_CASITA_2R'
‘CLUB_CASITA_2L"
'CLUB_CASITA_2R'
'CLUB_CASITA 2L
'CLUB_CASITA 2
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_2L:
"VIELAGE_GASITA_2t’
'VILLAGE_GASITA_2L’
VILLAGE_CASITA 21"
VILLAGE_CASITA 2R’
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_1L'
'CLUB_CASITA_4L*
"CLUB_CASITA_IR'
"CLUB_CASITA_IR'
‘CLUB_CASITA_1#'
"CLUB_CASITA_IL'
"CLUB_CASITA_1R'
"CLUB_CASITA_1L'
'CLUB_CASITA_2I'
'CLUB_CASITA_aL'
'CLUB_CASITA_2R'
'CLUB_CASITA_ 21"
'CLUB_CASITA_2R'
‘CLUB_CASITA_21'
‘CLUB_CASITA_21'

‘EMPLOYEE_HOUSING_2(

LOT#

0ot
002
003
004
—
005"
-
0o

‘010
‘ot
012
‘01
‘014
‘018
‘016"
017
nig
‘019
‘020
‘021
022"
‘023
‘024
‘028
‘028"
02r
‘028
‘029
030
‘031"
‘032"
03y
‘034
‘035
187

LOT#

136"
"3r
138
138"
140"
141
142"
43
a4r
‘145"
146"
4T
148
148
"150°
151
152
“Eg
sg
155
156
sy
58
159
160"

LOT#

036"
‘037
‘038
039’
‘040
041"
042
043
‘044
'045°
046
047
048"
049"
050
051"
052
053
054
‘058’
'ase’
057
058"
‘059’
‘050"
081
062'
‘063

065"
066"
067
068"
069"
070
o071
072
o7y
67
62
163
164
68
166
67
88"
169
170
M7
172
“tra
“1re
Ri
191

UNIT
TYPE

'HOT
VeI
VCIR'
VC1R'
VCIR
v
"VC2R'
G2l
HCL!
‘HC1R
G2
WVGaL
'HCAR!
VCIR'
VGIR
WG
"WCIR'
'CCiy
'CCIL’
‘co
'CeiL
'Col
‘cei
‘cciy
‘CCiv
'CC2R'
'ccal
'CC2R'
‘cezl
'CC2R'
‘ccal
'CC2R!
Releriiy
‘HC2L
'HC2L'
'‘RFIL

AGRES

UnNIT
TYPE

'HC1L
‘HCIR!
'HCIR
YCIR'
‘HCIR
*HCAR'
‘HCAL
'HGIR'
HCAL
"HCAR'
HGAL
'HC2L'
‘HC2ZR'
‘HCzL'
VCAR'
HCAL
VeI
'WG2R'
veal!
‘HC2L
HEIL!
VCIR'
eI
VCIR
VCIR'

ACRES
UNIT
TYPE

"VC2R'
weaL
“VCiR'
‘CCiL
‘Ceil
‘cein
‘Ce1r
‘CeiL
'CGiU
'CCIL
‘Ceiu
‘CCIL
'CeiL
'CCiL
e il
'CCil
'CCiL
'CCAL
'‘coa
'CC2R"
‘ool
'CC2R’
'CC2R’
'‘ccar
'CC2R!
oo
'CC2R
‘cezl
‘CG2R"
‘cezl
‘CC2R
‘ccau
‘ccar
He2L
Weai!

VG2

"WCaA!

'VC2R'
‘HCAL

‘cCil

'CCIR
‘CCIR'
'CCiR
'‘cote
'CCIR'
'CCIL
‘co2r
‘cear
‘CC2R"
‘ccan

'CC2R'
‘ccar
‘ccar

‘EH2L

ACRES

6/26/2007
LOTAREA #UNITS
SqgFt

o
Q

277,483
5474
5470
5997
5,702
4913
5,182
5,193

10,797
10,789
6,386
531
11,906
8,271
6,271
5,366
5,366
3,795
3,834
4,623
3,816
3,787
3,784
3,836
4,123
3,142
3,082
3,206
3,415
2,611
2,820
2,702
2,811
8,558
10,902
47,835
507,039
1.6

== Y G QG U P O U (N (U QU (T QA G R

=]
Y

LOT AREA #UMITS
SqFt

10,351
10,285
9,544
6,415
B2
10,764
9,656
10,345
10,833
11,577
11,703
14,361
11,393
10,012
6,301
10,863
7,066
6,708
6,873
9,228
11,188
6,039
5,368
5,368
5,368
226,610 25
5.2
LOT AREA  # UNITS
Sqrt

[ U | (G G P e U G U Y

5,309
5,354
5,702
4170
4,173
4,089
3,778
3,753
4,000
4,087
3,739
3,797
3,780
3,739
3,739
4216
3,738
3,738
3,254
2,782
2,762
3,206
2,781
2,782
2,946
2,781
2,793
3,002
3,123
2,768
2,782
3,055
4,420
10,022
4,984
4,827
5115
4911
10,816
4,316
4,280
4,185
4,181
3,743
3,758
4,261
2,998
2,883
2,803
3,182
2,842
2,845
2,961
51,818
262,397
6.0

00 md md b b owh owh oWl Md 3 3 L e e omb ok w3 ol b ol b o ek omk o mb omk ol el o3 ol o3 h o3 ed el wh e e ek m3 wl % b ek b wh md oml e

o
=

PHASE FOUR

VILLAGE_GASITA_2R'
'VILLAGE_CASITA_2L'
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_1R'
VILLAGE CASITA_IR'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1L'
"VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1L’
VILLAGE_CASITA_1L'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1L'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1L"
VIELAGE_CASITA_1R'
"VILLAGE_CASITA_1L*
VILLAGE_CASITA_2R'
"VILLAGE_CASITA_21"
VILLAGE_GASITA_2R'
"VILLAGE_CASITA_21
VILLAGE_CASITA_2R'
'VILEAGE_CASITA_2L'
ILLAGE CASITA 21"
WILLAGE_GASITA 3L’
'VILLAGE_CASITA 2L’
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R’
WILLAGE_GASITA_2L°
VILLAGE_GASITA 21
"VILLAGE_CASITA_2R'
WILLAGE_CASITA_1L*
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1L°
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R’
VILLAGE CASITA_2R'
"VILLAGE_CASITA 20'
VILLAGE_CASITA_2R'
'SERVICE_FACILITY_1*
'STORAGE_FAGILITY_ 1L
'STORAGE_FACILITY_tR'

PHASE FIVE

VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
"VILLAGE_CASITA_2L'
VILLAGE_CASITA_2L*
VILLAGE_CASITA 21
HILLSIDE_CASITA_21*
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_2R’
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_2L"
"VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
"VILLAGE_CASITA_ 1L’
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R’
VILLAGE_CASITA_1L'
'HILLSIDE_CASITA_iR’
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
'HILLSIDE_GCASITA_1L'
"HILLSIDE_GASITA_2R'
"VILLAGE_CASITA 21’
"VILLAGE_CASITA_ 21’
VILLAGE_CASITA_2R'
VILLAGE_CASITA_2L'
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_2t'
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_2R'
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_2L'
VILLAGE_GASITA_2L"
VILLAGE_CASITA_2R'
'HILLSIDE_CASITA_2R'
VILLAGE_CASITA_2R'
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_1R'
HILLSIDE _CASITA 11!
VILLAGE_CASITA_1L'
"HILLSIDE_GASITA_TR'
VILLAGE_CASITA_21'
VILLAGE_CASITA_2R'
HILLSIDE_CASITA 2R’
"ALLAGE_CASITA_2L"
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_2L'
VILLAGE_CASITA_IR'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1L'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1R'
VILLAGE_CASITA_1U'
"HILLSIDE_CASITA_1R'
'HILLSIDE_CASITA_1R'
'HILLSIDE_CASITA_1R"

GRAND TOTALS

1of1

LOT#

‘o4
‘075"
ore
orr
‘arg*
'‘arg’
‘080"
‘as1*
082"
085’

085
‘086
‘087
088’
089"

ag
09z
003"
‘094
a7
‘17¢'
17T
"y
179
180"
‘181"
82
183
‘184’
185
186’
192'
193'
94

LOT#

095
095"
0o8"
0gg'
00"
kit
‘102
“103'
104
"05'
“106'
107
"108'
09!
o
1T
"z
113
'114*
118
‘116"
"7
g
‘11g
20
21
122
123
124
128’
'"128'
"zr
28
129
13
131
132’
133
134
'35
188

189

190y

UNIT
TYPE

'VCZR'
wezr
HCAR
WCIR'
veIv
VCIR'
veiL
eIl
UM IR
VCIR'
VCAL
YCiR'
eI
VCIR
wear
VCIR'
wveaL
VG2R'
vGar
we2S
veaL
ey
VCIR'
wveal
wear
VC2ZR'
el
VCIR'
veiL
VCIR'
C2R'
e
C2R'
'SF1L
sTIL
'STIR'

ACRES

UNIT
TYPE

VCIR
WCIR
ezl
wvGaL
Gz
'HezL
HC2R'
HE2
VCIR
VeIl
VCIR
VeIL
HCtR!
VGiR'
HEIL
'HC2R
vear
e
VC2R
Vet
HC2L
HC2R'
HezL
veal
WC2R
'HC2R!
VC2R'
HCIR
HEAL
VeIl
HC1R
ean
VG2R!
HO2R'
oL
He2L
VCIR'
VCAL
VCIR
el
HCIR'
HCAR'
HCIR'

ACRES

ACRES

LOT AREA #UNITS
SqFt

4,960
5,330
12,304
5,566
6,112
5877
5,710
6,159
5,704
5,368
5,584
5,902
5,610
4,827
4,937
4,785
4,755
4,648
4,648
4,779
4,828
7,827
5,628
5,337
5,680
5,167
5,655
5,542
5,539
5,387
4,637
4,648
4,648
1,907
10,772
14,450
221,717
5.1

[ = I = T S S Y G G S S S L e . T Y

L3
L3

LOT AREA #UNITS
SqFt

5,460
8,125
7,234
6,115
5,304
1,141
11,937
11,242
5,361
5,459
5,716
6,568
9,514
6,688
9,205
7,858
4,951
5,189
6,020
5,422
11,519
B.472
9,792
4,648
4,648
10,398
5,484
9,472
9,452
6,527
9,891
4627
4,696
10,113
7,938
9,787
6,070
6,418
6,112
5,454
26,753
21,288
24,208
368,367
85
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LIONSBACK RESCORT SITE ANALYSIS
6/28/2007

HOTEL

CONDO SUITES
CONDO ROOMS
CONVENTION CENTER
iINDOOR LAP POOL

CLUB CASITA 1
CLUB CASITA 2
VILLAGE CASITA1
VILLAGE CASITA 2

HILLSIDE CASITA 1
HILLSIDE CASITA 2

EMPLOYEE HOUSING
UNITS/ROOMS
STORAGE UNITS

SERVICE FACILITY
WATER TANK

RECREATION FACILITY(OPEN SPACE)

PARKING, DRIVES, ROADS(SQFT)
SANDS FLAT ROAD(SQFT)
HELLS REVENGE TRAIL(SQFT)

CELL TOWER AND ACCESS ROAD

LOT AREA

DEVELOPED LAND
DEVELOPED L AND ACRES
TOTAL LOT ACRES

ROAD, PARKING ACRES
LOTS ACRES

PERCENTAGE OPEN SPACE

OPEN SPACE (SQFT)

NATURAL OR NATURALIZED(SQFT)
PASSIVE RECREATION (SQFT)
ACTIVE RECREATION (SQFT)

Roads (LIN_FT)
APPROXIMATE FOOT PRINT
Commercial

Residential

Total Footprint
Percentage of Lot

UNITS/
ROOMS

25
25

o

30
30

43
43

25
17

18
256

22

306,659
76,887
52,398

52,588

7,628,344

2,038,524
46.80
175.12
11.22
35.58
73.28%

5,589,820
4,336,759
1,205,226

47,835

12,672

22,382
364,947

387,329
6.929%

725
300

1,800
1,100

2,150
1,504

3,014
2,275

231

488,632

6.40%
20.32%

77.6%
21.6%
0.9%
100.00%

FOOTPRINT
(SQFT)

7,000
0
0
5,000
3,500

54,000
33,000
92,450

64,672

75,350
38,675

6,800

5,082
1,800

LOTAREA  TOTALLOT

(SQFT) (SQFT)
122,000 277483

0

0

0

0

3,740 118,946

2,784 90,370

0

0

5,368 252,935

4,648 232,720

9,005 278,210

8,175 201,285

51,891

25,223

11,907

9,022

TOT LOT 1,549,992
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LIONSBACK RESORT SLOPE ANALYSIS
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NOTES
SLOPE ANALYSIS PERFORMED ON TOPOGRAPHIC
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THIS IS A CONCEPTUAL PLAN AND IS NOT TO BE
USED OR CONSIDERED A FINAL PLANNING OR
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LIONSBACK RESORT SLOPE ANALYSIS
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_A, SIDE OF SAND FLATS ROAD WHERE PRACTICAL ™
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